
2020 HOLIDAYS 

The following dates in 2020 have been identified as legal holidays in the state of 
Montana, according to Sec 1-1-216, MCA.  

New Year’s Day  

Martin Luther King Day  

President’s Day  

Memorial Day   

Independence Day   

Labor Day     

Columbus Day   

Veterans’ Day   

Thanksgiving Day     

Christmas Day   

Wednesday, January 1   

Monday, January 20 

Monday, February 17  

Monday, May 25         

Friday, July 3

Monday, September 7 

Monday, October 12            

Wednesday, November 11  

Thursday, November 26          

Friday, December 25  




